
BRUIN TERRAZZO
LICHTGEWICHT POTTERIE

BROWN TERRAZZO
LIGHTWEIGHT POTTERY

BRAUNER TERRAZZO
LEIGHTGEWICHT TÖPFE

32

FIB901	
20x20x20	 	

FIB902	
30x30x30	 	

FIB903	
40x40x40	 	

FIB906	
Set of 3	 8 716443 979064

FIB904	
50x50x50	 	

FIB908	
Set of 4	 8 716443 979088

FIB905	
60x60x60	 	

FIB909	
Set of 5	 8 716443 979095

FIB907	
80x80x80	 	

FIB910	
Set of 6	 8 716443 979101




